TOURISM AND GREEN INVESTMENTS (TISC 2024) – Conference proceedings
377
doi: 10.52370/TISC24377SC
INDEPENDENT ELECTRICITY SUPPLY SYSTEMS FOR
TOURISM IN HARD-ACCESSIBLE AREAS IN THE FUNCTION
OF SUSTAINABLE SPATIAL PLANNING
Saša Čekrlija1; Dragana Popović2; Željko Vojinović3
Abstract:

C100*4
Ahr
C10*5
Ahr
CCA /
20°C
Lenght
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Height
above
(mm)
C12V71 12V 71 55 250 229 138 208 227
C12V104 12V 104 80 400 350 167 179 184
C12V104
D
12V 104 80 400 260 169 210 220
C12V130 12V 130 100 500 328 171 214 229
4 C100 = total amp hours you can draw from the battery over a 100 hour period (deep
cycle, using a home battery)
5 C10 = total amp hours you can draw from the battery over a 10 hour period (initial
battery usage)
TOURISM AND GREEN INVESTMENTS (TISC 2024) – Conference proceedings
385
C12V156 12V 156 120 600 407 174 231 233
C12V195 12V 195 150 750 485 172 242 247
C12V260 12V 260 200 1000 520 238 218 233
C12V325 12V 325 250 1250 520 268 220 235
Source: AA Solar, 2024
The batteries emit extremely low corrosive gas with lower self-discharge
rates than other comparable batteries. These batteries last three to five
times longer than lead acid batteries. The economic benefits for the user